After completion of the development work as per the presented layout, completion certificate will have to
be obtained from the authority. Therefore, in accordance with the above conditions and restrictions, the
proposed residential colony Mauza jai singh pura mathura is approved with the recommendation of
depositing the total amount of Rs 28,97,623.00 (Rs twenty eight lakh ninety seven thousand six hundred
twenty three only) and labor cess Rs 12,960.00 (Rs twelve thousand nine hundred sixty only) in the authority
fund. The layout map has been sent for the approval of online propose map number- MVDA/LD/23- 24/1337
of Jaisinghpura Mathura.condition for approval

SIGN_AUTH

QR_CODE

MATHURA-VRINDAVAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Signed using www.Signer.Digital WebLib